




Operational since: January 2018

Country: Malawi

Mzuzu E-Hub is a social enterprise providing capacity building, linkages and networks 
required for startup and early-stage businesses to amplify their growth and success. 
We believe that growth in the number of small businesses will create sustainable 
incomes and foster a healthy and diverse entrepreneurial environment in Malawi. 
Since inception in 2017, the organisation has established itself as a business 
development support service provider through business incubation programming, 
technology skills transfer and mass literacy in entrepreneurship, technology and 
innovation. 

Website: https://www.mzuzuehub.org 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/mzuzuehub/ 

LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/in/mzuzu-e-hub-788402161/ 

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/mzuzuehub/ 

Twitter: https://twitter.com/mzehub 

YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCw9F81PEZX0hOLOrRcfNLeQ 

https://www.mzuzuehub.org/
https://www.facebook.com/mzuzuehub/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mzuzu-e-hub-788402161/
https://www.instagram.com/mzuzuehub/
https://twitter.com/mzehub
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCw9F81PEZX0hOLOrRcfNLeQ






Julius Ng'oma Julius Ng'oma ngoma.julius1@gmail.com

https://web.facebook.com/julius.ngoma.5
https://www.linkedin.com/in/julius-ngoma-30a87760/
mailto:ngoma.julius1@gmail.com


Mtchayabweka Willz William Chibwe wchibwejr@gmail.com

https://web.facebook.com/will.chibwe
https://www.linkedin.com/in/william-chibwe-364a9037/
mailto:wchibwejr@gmail.com


Conceptor Nyamadzawo Conceptor Nyamadzawo Bamusi

cbamusi@tevetamw.com

https://web.facebook.com/conceptor.nyamadzawo
https://www.linkedin.com/in/conceptor-nyamadzawo-bamusi-171b80208/
mailto:cbamusi@tevetamw.com




Wangie Joanna Kambuzi Wangiwe Joanna Kambuzi Miss Wangie

Wangiwe Joanna Kambuzi wangiwe.kambuzi@mzuzuehub.org 

https://www.facebook.com/wangiejoanna.kambuzi
https://twitter.com/MissJoa27
https://www.instagram.com/misswahz
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wangiwe-joanna-kambuzi-51078847/
mailto:wangiwe.kambuzi@mzuzuehub.org


Litness Chaima Litness Chaima litness.chaima@mzuzuehub.org 

https://web.facebook.com/litnesschaima
https://www.linkedin.com/in/litness-chaima-48b063212/
mailto:litness.chaima@mzuzuehub.org


Wellington Kaponda Sheko (Wellington) Kaponda sheko.kaponda@mzuzuehub.org

https://web.facebook.com/wellingto.kaponda
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sheko-kaponda-468680226/
mailto:sheko.kaponda@mzuzuehub.org


Twambilile Mwalwanda

Twambilile Mwalwanda twambilile.mwalwanda@mzuzuehub.org

https://www.linkedin.com/in/twambilile-mwalwanda-2072bb1b2/
https://web.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100085271084899
mailto:twambilile.mwalwanda@mzuzuehub.org


Tommy Umez Banks Tommy (Loyd) banks tommy.banks@mzuzuehub.org

https://web.facebook.com/tommyumez.banks
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommy-banks-48a2b61a8/
mailto:tommy.banks@mzuzuehub.org


Mc Donald ChikusiMc Donald Chikusi mcdonald.chikusi@mzuzuehub.org

https://www.linkedin.com/in/mc-donald-chikusi-90970a192/
https://web.facebook.com/chikusimcdonald


Vinnie Mbisa Vincent (Chimwemwe) Mbisa vincent.mbisa@mzuzuehub.org

https://web.facebook.com/vinnie.mbisa
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vincent-mbisa-730414268/
mailto:vincent.mbisa@mzuzuehub.org


hallo@takuti.me Takuya Kitazawa Takuya Kitazawa 

mailto:hallo@takuti.me
https://www.linkedin.com/in/takuti/
https://web.facebook.com/takuti




Sylvia Mhango Sylvia Mhango sylvia.mhango@mzuzuehub.org 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/sylvia-mhango-69816b168/
https://web.facebook.com/sylvia.mhango.90
mailto:sylvia.mhango@mzuzuehub.org


jonathan.nandolo@mzuzuehub.orgJohnathan Nandolo Jonathan Nandolo 

mailto:jonathan.nandolo@mzuzuehub.org
https://web.facebook.com/jonathannandolo
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-nandolo-1560b385/


Bright Sergio Selemani bright.selemani@mzuzuehub.org

https://web.facebook.com/bselemani


katerina.kumwenda@mzuzuehub.org Kate Kumwenda Kate Kumwenda 

mailto:katerina.kumwenda@mzuzuehub.org
https://web.facebook.com/kate.kumwenda.94
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kate-kumwenda-0ba3a3196/


Blessingz Blexyz Wa Chipeta blessings.chipeta@mzuzuehub.org

https://web.facebook.com/blessingsblexyz.chipeta
mailto:blessings.chipeta@mzuzuehub.org


Juliet Kantchinda Manda Juliet Manda juliet.manda@mzuzuehub.org

https://web.facebook.com/juliet.katchindamanda
https://www.linkedin.com/in/juliet-manda-51317625b/


Alexander Gombar Alexander Gombar Alexander.gombar@mzuzuehub.com

https://web.facebook.com/alexander.gombar.7
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-gombar-299912287/


gift.chimwendo@mzuzuehub.orgGift Chimwendo Gift Chimwendo 

https://www.linkedin.com/in/gift-chimwendo-3a8465141/
https://web.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100013799257357


Cosmas Richards richardcosmas304@gmail.com
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